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professional realty inc.
AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

Buy Your Home
Through Me And...

Pay NO Interest...

R,

A

On Your New
Mortgage For The
First 5 Months!

That’s Right,
It's FREE For
5 Months! o.a.c)

ask A ndy*for details...

Andy King* Call Me Direct at:

associate broker

/702-9799

not intended to solicit homes already listed for sale

“There is a Difference...” ask Andy"..."There is a Difference...”" ask Andy"*...

ask Andy”...

“There is a Difference._.."”

"ask Andy”*...

a Difference...

“There is
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fo be moving and ... you live in Georgetown South

FOR SUPERIOR SERVICE AND GUARANTEED RESULTS ...

CALL ANGIE @ 87REMAX (877-3629)

FOR EVERYTHING YOU WANTED TO KNOW ABOUT
SELLING YOUR HOME ...
BUT DIDN’T KNOW WHO TO ASK!

Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown South
Georgetown South
Georgetown
Georgetown

HOUSES
South - $199,90
South - $209,900 -
South - $227,900 -
- $309,900 -
- $263,900
- $319,900 -
- $239,900 -

South
South

Loc.: (905) 877-5211
Erin: (519) 833-7117 Fax: (905) 877-5154

Town &
Country Specialist

Updated & decorated on pie shaped lot
on quiet cres. Walk-out from DR to
deck. Hrdwd floors in the LR, DR, &
3 bdrms. New berber broadloom on
lower level. The kits & both WRs have
been updated. Fenced. Natural gas
hookups for lower level stove and dryer.

Running Brook Farm, approx. 66
scenic acres. 1819 deed available. Solid
stone & rubble stone home renovated in
the 60’s. Spring fed pond feeds Blue
Spings Creek. Bank barn (40’ x 60’),
in excel condition. SE of Rockwood.

~ 12 min to 401 at Guelph L, Exit 312,

LLook for Angie’s Listings in the
Weekend Edition of
The Independent & Free Press

- 1525 sq. ft. - 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, fireplace,
3 bedrooms, huge kitchen, Fernbrook

3 bedrooms, beautiful decor, Great Gulf
2800 sq. ft. - 4 bedrooms, 50 ft. lot, Birchland
- 2365 sq. ft. - 4 bedrooms, 40 ft. lot, Fernbrook
2800 sq. ft. - 4 bedrooms, 50 ft. lot, Tribute

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, fireplace

maureen(@aztec-net.com

1-800-834-5516

‘Orangeville:

unique large home & a log cabin with 2
standing horse stalls, all on a rare 100
acre parcel of land. Pool. 5 min. E of
hospital. Set far back from Hwy 9 with
10001t frontage on Hwy 9. Natural gas
available. Pond & stream. Rolling.
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Acton
wy #4001

$100,000 ~33 Acres

Erin. Vacant land, zoned agricultural.
Possible pond site. ~749 ft. frontage x
~2000 ft. Treed & sloping. Under
jurisdiction of GRCA., West of the
village of Erin. North of Ospringe.
Large parcel. Try an offer.

Tor.: (905) 874-3051

Accumulated 3 parcels: brick building
with 2 store fronts, 3 homes & ice cream

REAMBX

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

Campbellville: Stone, ~6000sqft on ~5
ac on quiet rd with quick access to Hwy
401 at the Guelph Line. Great Rm with
4 sided stone FP. 2 cir staircases to 2nd
floor. Main fl Mbr. Fab kit. 2nd kit in
Fam Rm. MF 5th bdrm suitable for
office. Inground pool. Marley roof.
Ground source heat . Excel we

" R ‘e T ;
e ik R e -:'lr-ﬁ.! el

Quick access to Hwy #25 & #401
‘Halton Hills 1.4 acres $359,900
~3000SF ~7 min to Milton GO. Four
bdrms. 5, 5, 2pc. Hardwood & ceramics.
2 oak staircases. MBR with 5 pc. MF
den & Fam rm with FP. Finished bsmt.
Deck. Excel well. Lit drvwy. Privacy
gates. ~3 yrsold. Priced to sell.

Erin: Perfect for extended family &

business. 3+2 bdrms, 5 wash rm &
spa rm. In-law suite with walk-out to
yard & pool area. Office with 2 pc

store on ~ half acre. 3 road frontages. § washrm & separate entrance. Set back

Perfect for drive through business. High
traffic count. Loc across the road from
imminent developmnt & next to plaza.

from road on 1.4 landscaped acres with
inground pool. 2 walk-outs.from upper
level to deck overlooking pool. Value!
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#1 Georgetown Realtor 1997, 1998

#1 Georgetown South Realtor Since 1992
#1 Georgetown Re/Max Agent, 1998

Top 1% Toronto Real Estate Board

Top 100 Re/Max Realtor in Canada, 1998

FOR SALE, CALL FOR DETAILS

Great Gulf

Fernbrook




